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Sub Committees: Staffing & Standards

Finance, Premises and H&S

0 3 009.04.2029 Yes None 4 0 3

dwright1@insightmat.com 05.06.2018

3 00 3 009.04.2028 Yes

0 3
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Staffing & Standards Sub 

Committees              

None20.11.2028Mrs H Carroll JP

None

None
Dave Wright Education 

Ltd

19.06.2026

23.01.2025

Yes

Mrs E Jones Members ejones4@insightmat.com 10.04.2025

0

0

2025-26 YTD

Mr D G Wright

Mrs L D Beck

3 04

3 0 3 0

4

0 3

4

0

4 0 3

2025-26 YTD

0
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Trust Board      

2025-26 YTD

4

INSIGHT MULTI ACADEMY TRUST BOARD - 2025-2026

Members
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Finance, Premises and H&S 

Sub Committees         

3 0 3

Mr A Patel Members Vice Chair apatel@insightmat.com 26.02.2020

Mr S Smith

hcarroll@insightmat.com

ssmith1@insightmat.com

21.11.2024

20.06.2018

Trust Board CEO All Yeslbeck@insightmat.com 01.09.2016

John Wheeldon 

Academy

Yes

Yes

Members

Members

Chair 

All

0Mrs E Proffitt Members eproffitt@insightmat.com 04.11.2024 03.11.2028 Yes None
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